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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

George McAree (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 89.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 118.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 148.60  Back Line-up

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 65.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 93.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 121.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 146.50  Back Line-up

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 67.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 86.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.5     29.0 29.00 115.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 141.30  Forward Jump

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 84.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 111.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 137.75  Back Line-up

Sienna Neep (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 8.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 47.10  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 69.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 90.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 110.60  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 134.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

Sunny Keenan (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 47.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 72.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 95.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 114.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 133.20  Forward Dive

Olivia Harris (2008) -- Star Diving Club 4

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 43.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 66.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 90.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 107.70  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 128.70  Forward Dive

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 37.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 61.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 83.70  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 108.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5     20.0 20.00 128.20  Forward Jump

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 39.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 54.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 78.85  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 98.85  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 117.85  Forward Jump

Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 32.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 47.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 65.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 91.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 109.80  Forward Jump

Eleanor Shirvington (2008) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 32.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 47.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 61.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 85.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.30  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Indie O`Regan (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 34.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 69.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 90.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 111.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 59.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 84.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 111.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 132.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 158.20  Forward Dive

Iliana Ali (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 54.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 80.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 112.15  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 134.15  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 157.65  Forward Jump

Sophie Sinclair (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 51.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 78.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 33.60 112.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 134.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 156.70  Forward Jump

Betsy Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 68.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 33.00 101.50  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 124.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 152.50  Back Line-up

Zara Turkel (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 52.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 73.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 98.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 121.90  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 149.20  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Izzy Edgar (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 46.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 66.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 97.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 125.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 148.00  Forward Jump

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 53.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 77.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 102.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 121.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 146.70  Forward Dive

Yasmin Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 57.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 99.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 119.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 144.90  Inward Dive

Lily Cole (2006) -- Star Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 50.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 71.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 95.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 117.60  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 142.20  Forward Dive

Olivia Alderton (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 45.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 66.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 95.75  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 117.75  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 140.75  Forward Jump

Najany Fernandez White (2007) -- Star Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 48.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.5 8.0 7.5     25.0 25.00 73.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 97.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 117.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 139.60  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Arwen McCormack (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (12)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.5 5.0     12.5 18.75 82.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 108.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 138.65  Back Line-up

Ingrid Brailsford (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 44.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 8.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 90.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 116.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 138.50  Forward Jump

Lana Darcy (2006) -- Star Diving Club 5

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 55.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 75.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 95.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 114.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 135.30  Forward Dive

Sofia Roberts (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (15)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 40.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 66.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 94.55  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 112.05  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 134.55  Forward Jump

Rachel Woodcock (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (16)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 83.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 106.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 133.90  Back Line-up

Audrey Mallari (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (17)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 76.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 99.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 32.90 132.70  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Mia-Rainbow O`Regan (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 42.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 7.0 8.5     20.5 20.50 82.20  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 105.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 128.70  Forward Jump

Flora Kay (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (19)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 43.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 85.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 106.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 127.90  Forward Jump

Emily Gilmour (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (20)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 82.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 107.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 127.60  Back Jump

Andina Fernandez White (2007) -- Star Diving Club 6

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 44.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 68.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 90.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 110.40  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 14.40 124.80  Forward Dive

Isabelle Snyman (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (22)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 36.60  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 57.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.5     22.5 22.50 79.60  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 101.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 124.60  Forward Jump

Claudia Fletcher-Alvarez (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (23)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 78.50  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 104.90  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 124.40  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Harriet Fishpool (2006) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (24)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 43.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 62.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 102.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 122.70  Forward Dive

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (25)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 79.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 102.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 122.00  Back Jump

Abigail Brown (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (26)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 48.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 65.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 84.20  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 99.70  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 7.5 8.5     21.0 21.00 120.70  Back Jump

Lara McWilliam (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (27)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 36.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 58.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 85.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 100.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 119.90  Forward Jump

Maddyson Strugnell (2007) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (28)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 53.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 76.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 97.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 113.10  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 6.5     23.0 32.20 56.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 78.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 102.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.80  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 147.80  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 52.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 75.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 98.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 144.50  Inward Dive

Levi Meara-Gomes (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 43.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 67.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 96.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 139.00  Forward Jump

Maximillian Lorke (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 41.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 68.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 96.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 115.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 137.10  Forward Jump

Charlie Tovey (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 21.60 43.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 63.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 91.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 116.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 136.80  Forward Jump

Luke Yang (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 41.80  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 62.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 90.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 109.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 135.30  Forward Jump

Samuel Kempster (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 47.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 66.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 89.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 108.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 130.40  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Alex Hill (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 77.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 101.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 129.90  Back Line-up

Sam Badley (2007) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 60.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 82.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 106.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 126.10  Back Jump

Dylan Richmond (2006) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (10)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 34.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 52.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 77.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 6.0     21.5 25.80 103.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 124.00  Back Jump

Pip Hufton-Rees (2007) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (11)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 77.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 103.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 122.10  Back Jump

Isaac Ridge (2006) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (12)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.0 6.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 37.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 57.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 77.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 95.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 116.90  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 9 / 14 5:22 PM,  Saturday, 28 January, 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Brooke Ryan (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 33.60 60.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 84.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 109.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 130.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 160.00  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Bridget Brailsford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 49.80  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 77.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 107.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 130.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 152.00  Forward Jump

Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 52.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 78.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 101.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 118.70  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 30.75 149.45  Back Dive

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 62.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 88.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 117.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 147.85  Back Line-up

Charlotte Gowers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 86.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 29.40 115.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 143.90  Back Line-up

Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 49.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 73.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 97.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 117.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 23.40 141.20  Forward Dive

Freya Ruffels (2005) -- Albatross Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 64.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 85.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 109.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 140.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Hannah Wickison (2004) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 42.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 69.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 98.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 117.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 135.60  Forward Jump

Hannah Cleary (2004) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 50.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 65.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 85.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 104.40  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 30.80 135.20  Inward Dive

Liberty Speller (2004) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 39.60  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 62.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 95.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 113.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 133.80  Forward Jump

Erica Driscoll (2005) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 35.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 58.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 34.30 92.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 114.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 133.40  Forward Jump

Ellie Jones (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (12)

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 46.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 71.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 93.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.70  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 132.10  Forward Dive

Natasha Payne (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (13)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 61.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 81.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 103.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 130.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Faye Harvey (2004) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (14)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 41.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 66.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 92.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 111.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 130.30  Forward Jump

Nancy Pitt (2005) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (15)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 57.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 74.40  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 97.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 117.40  Forward Jump

Abi Brown (2005) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (16)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 30.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 46.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 64.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 80.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 99.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 60.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 86.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 109.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 132.30  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 31.50 163.80  Back Dive

Leo Keenan (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 54.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 79.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 102.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 123.70  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 150.30  Inward Dive

Buddy Knott (2005) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 94.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 117.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 144.85  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 45.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 71.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 96.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 114.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 134.00  Forward Jump

Anthony Trigg (2005) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 39.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 64.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 83.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 101.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.00  Forward Jump

Harry Cox (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 77.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 101.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.10  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B/A - Girls (14/18 Years)

Holly Parkes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 62.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 94.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 121.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 150.00  Back Line-up

Risa Darcy (2003) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 53.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 77.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 118.90  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 146.20  Inward Dive

Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 87.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 115.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 138.30  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B/A - Girls (14/18 Years)

Georgia Hinds-Dutton (2003) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 28.70 48.70  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 72.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 95.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 116.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 134.80  Forward Jump

Mia Tompkins (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 38.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 64.10  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 84.60  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 108.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 131.10  Forward Jump

Kati Edmonds (2003) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 48.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 71.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 90.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 109.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 129.90  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B/A - Boys (14/18 Years)

Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 46.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 73.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 100.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 119.30  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 138.80  Forward Jump

Nahum Appleton (2002) -- Maidstone SC Dive Team (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 47.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 65.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 84.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 105.80  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 131.70  Inward Dive

Charlie Dickerson (2003) -- Chelmsford Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 51.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 72.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 95.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 109.40  Back Jump


